P
a
g
e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
M9037A PXIe Embedded Controller
2.4 GHz Quad Core
P

This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 201 9, Published in USA, October 31, 2019, 5991-3661EN
Ordering Information
Software
Supported Software Components
Supported Operating systems
(Pre-installed)
Microsoft Windows 7 (32/64-bit) or Windows 10 (64-bit only)
Standard compliant drivers IVI-COM, IVI-C, LabVIEW
Application development
environments (ADE)
Visual Studio (VB.NET, C#, C/C++), LabVIEW, LabWindows/CVI
Keysight IO libraries (Pre-
installed)
Version 2018 (or greater)
Hardware
Model Description
M9037A PXIe embedded PC controller, Intel I7
M9037A-M08 Memory upgrade from 4 GB RAM to 8 GB RAM
M9037A-M16 Memory upgrade from 4 GB RAM to 16 GB RAM
M9037A-WE3 Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7 operating system (32-bit)
M9037A-WE6 Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7 operating system (64-bit)
M9037A-W16 Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSB (64-bit)
Accessories
Y1206A Keyboard and optical mouse
Y1260A GPIB cable
Y1261A Display Port to DVI adapter